
BRYTE CCT ROUTES:  Morning Routes (M – F) 

 RT 5 AM: MONDAY THRU FRIDAY 

7:15   BRIDGEWAY ISLAND SCHOOL Bus Pullout in back of school 

7:25  RIVER CITY HIGH SCHOOL IN the bus circle 

7:35  YOLO SCHOOL Front of School 

7:38   Michigan & Maple   

 7:45 BRYTE CAMPUS (Drop off in front of marquees) 

BRYTE CCT ROUTES:  After School (M, T, TH, F) 

RT 23 PM: REGULAR DAYS: 3:350PM 

  4:04 Maple & Michigan 

  4:10 4751 West Capitol Ave. (Granada Inn) 

  4:13 Greenmeadow & Pine 

  4:16 INFRONT OF DISTRICT OFFICE 

  4:26 STONEGATE 

  4:29 LINDEN & TOUCHSTONE 

  4:32 LINDEN @ POWER MART 

BRYTE CCT ROUTES:  After School (M, T, TH, F) 

RT 32 PM: REGULAR DAYS: 3:50PM 

  4:00 Southport Pky. & Oakland Bay (West side) 

  4:02 Southport Pky. & Coyote (West side) 

  4:04 Southport Pky. & Silverwood (West side) 

  4:06 Otis & New Hogan 

  4:09 
Southport Parkway & Oakland Bay (East side) 

  4:11 Southport Parkway & Promenade St. 

BRYTE CCT ROUTES:  After School (WEDS) 

RT 23 PM: MINIMUM DAYS: WEDS 2:15PM 

  2:25 Maple & Michigan 

  2:31 4751 West Capitol Ave. (Granada Inn) 

  2:33 Greenmeadow & Pine 

   2:38 INFRONT OF DISTRICT OFFICE  

  2:50 STONGATE 

 2:54 LINDEN & TOUCHSTONE 

 2:56 LINDEN & POWER MART 

  3:02 Southport Pky. & Oakland Bay (West side) 

  3:04 Southport Pky. & Coyote (West side) 

  3:05 Southport Pky. & Silverwood (West side) 

  3:06 Otis & New Hogan 

 3:09 Southport Parkway & Oakland Bay (East side) 

  3:11 Southport Parkway & Promenade St. 

 


